PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
28 AF-PL 2015_en_V1.00 · Alle Prices without MwSt in Euro. Errors and technical modification subject to change
Cerabar M PMP 51
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
1AF-PL 2015_en_V1.00  ·  Alle Prices without MwSt in Euro. Errors and technical modification subject to change
Properties deviating from default configuration: offer on request
Approval / certification (partly for an additional charge) – extract:
Ex-approval ATEX / FM / CSA (please observe your national provisions)

Process diaphragm A 316L (1.4404)
Fill fluid 1 silicone oil
Order code
Order code Measuring range
DMU-PMP51-1K9 0 ... 2,5
DMU-PMP51-1D7 0 ... 3,0
DMU-PMP51-1J5 0 ... 4,0
DMU-PMP51-139 0 ... 10
DMU-PMP51-101 0 ... 16
DMU-PMP51-115 0 ... 20
DMU-PMP51-187 0 ... 25
DMU-PMP51-156 0 ... 30
DMU-PMP51-1C3 0 ... 32
DMU-PMP51-142 0 ... 40
* Measuring range
Measuring range (min. / max.) specified
when ordering. Measuring range shall
factory-made adjusted and set.